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Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 

Monday 13th May SATs week 

Friday 24th May School Photographer 

Friday 24th May Break up for Half Term at 3.00pm 

Monday 3rd June INSET 

Tuesday 4th June Back to School 

Tuesday 4th June Home visits for new Reception intake 

Thursday 6th  June Swimming starts for Year 3 until Thursday 18th July 

Monday 10th June Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 12th June 9.30am New Parents’ Meeting – Community Room 

Friday 21st June 
9.30am Parents’ Meeting re Pettypool Residential Trip  for Year 
6 in the School Hall 

Monday 1st July Transition day for Year 6 to High School 

Tuesday 2nd July Transition day for Year 6 to High School 

Tuesday 2nd July Stay and Play Session for New Intake 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Friday 5th July Stay and Play Session for New Intake – 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Monday 8th July 
AM – KS2 Performance Rehearsal 
PM – KS2 Performance 

Tuesday 9th July PM – KS2 Performance 

Wednesday 10th July to  
Friday 12th July 

Year 6 Residential Trip to Pettypool 

Thursday 18th July Sports Day 

Friday 19th July School Reports sent home 

Friday 19th July KS1 Trip to New Brighton Beach 

Wednesday 24th July Leavers’ Assembly 9.15am 

Wednesday 24th July Year 6 Prom in the School Hall 4pm – 6pm 

Thursday 25th July  Break up for the Summer Holidays at 1.30pm 

Wednesday 4th September 2019 School open for uniform collection 

Thursday 5th September 2019 Back to school 

 


